
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1602 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:6/1/2023 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:6/28/2023

Title: Authorize a three-year service price agreement for supervisory control and data acquisition system
parts, repair, replacement parts, software support, and programming of the City’s automated local
evaluation in real time system and parts, repair, replacement parts, software support and server
upgrades of the City’s water treatment plants, water pumping and distribution, water collection, and
wastewater treatment plants for the Water Utilities Department - Prime Controls, LP, most
advantageous proposer of two - Estimated amount of $7,484,335 - Financing:  Dallas Water Utilities
Fund (subject to annual appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

